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Breakfast and refreshments 
(min. order 6 people)

Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  

Drinks
Filtered water, per bottle                                                                                                          
Blended coffee, Indian, Chinese, or herbal infusion tea
Blended coffee, Indian, Chinese, or herbal infusion tea & biscuits
Fresh orange or apple juice – per jug

 
£2.95
£2.95 
£3.95 
£6.95

Breakfast
Portobello mushroom, plum tomato ragu, Emmental cheese on a 
toasted brioche roll (VG)      
Scrambled tofu        
on a toasted brioche roll (VG)
Seitan bacon roll        
on a toasted brioche roll (VG)
Cumberland sausage        
on a toasted brioche roll
Dry aged bacon        
on a toasted brioche roll
Fried Burford Brown hen’s egg       
on a toasted brioche roll (V)      
Forman’s ‘London Cure’ salmon gravlax, cream cheese, caper & 
roquette open bagel
Croque Forestier 
a grilled cheese sandwich with mushrooms and Mornay sauce (V)

 
£4.50 

£4.50
 
£4.50
 
£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£5.25 

£5.25 



13 Kindly note that all prices quoted are per person and are exclusive of VAT - prices are subject to change

Viennoiserie and Bakery
(min. order 6 people)

Healthy start
(min. order 10 people)

Assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries
Tea & coffee with an assorted selection of mini croissants & danish pastries
Spinach & wild mushroom stuffed croissant
Mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant
Tea & coffee with mature cheddar cheese & Wiltshire ham croissant

Super mint green smoothie (150ml)
Vegan coconut yoghurt, berries compote, coconut granola (VG) 
Matcha, raspberry and coconut energy balls (1 of each flavour) (VG) 
Apple, cinnamon & hazelnut chia pots (VG) 
Mint fruit skewers (VG) 
Seasonal fruit platter (VG)  
Seasonal fruit bowl (VG)

£2.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50

£5.25 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£2.95 
£3.75
£2.95 

Main dietary abbreviation symbols : (VG) vegan (V) vegetarian (GF) gluten free  


